Thursday, August

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday, September
Wednesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday
Tuesday/Wednesday

Wednesday, October
Friday
Monday-Friday
Thursday

Tuesday

Wed. & Thurs., November

Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wed. - Sun.

Tuesday, December
Thursday

Fri.-Sun

Monday, January
Wednesday
Monday

Sunday

Monday

PRELIMINARY CALENDAR

10

14
15

16

13
16
19
21
22

26/27

13
23-27
26
31

8/9
10
16
21
22-27

2017-2018

Saint Rose School
Kindergarten - Grade 8

Kindergarten Scavenger Hunt & Parent Meeting 6:00PM
Middle School iPad Meeting 6:00PM

Meet the Teacher (Grades K-8) 5:00-7:00PM

First Day of School Kindergarten - Grade 8

Back to School Meetings (Grades 1-5)

Back to School Meetings (Grades 6-8)

NO SCHOOL - Labor Day

Donuts for Dads (A-L) 8:15-8:45AM

Harrison Rally Day

Grandparents Day (Grades K-8) 10:30AM-2:00PM
Donuts for Dads (M-Z) 8:15-8:45AM

Alternate Dress - Talk like a Pirate Day

Fall School Pictures

2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
End of First Quarter

Scholastic Book Fair

Trunk or Treat 6:00-7:00PM

Alternate Dress - Halloween Parade 2:15PM

Parent/Teacher evening conferences (school in session)
NO SCHOOL

2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Alternate Dress Day - OSU v. UM

NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins
End of Second Quarter/First Semester

Alternate Dress - Christmas Parties

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

School Resumes

K-8 Registration for 18/19 school year begins
NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Open House 1:00-3:00PM

Catholic Schools Week beings



Wednesday, February
Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Wed. & Thurs., March
Friday
Mon. - Mon.

Tuesday, April
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday, May
Thursday

7
13
15
16
19

7/8
16
3/26-4/2

11
12
19

23
24

2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Alternate Dress - Valentine’s Day Parties

Parent/Teacher Evening Conference (School in Session)

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Retreat
NO SCHOOL - President’s Day

Spring School Pictures
End of Third Quarter
NO SCHOOL - Easter Break

School Resumes

Muffins for Moms (A-L) 8:15-8:45AM

2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Muffins for Moms (M-Z) 8:15-8:45AM

Carnival 9:30AM-2:30PM
End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester
Graduation 6:00PM



