PRELIMINARY CALENDAR 2017-2018

Saint Rose School Kindergarten – Grade 8

Thursday, August	10	Kindergarten Scavenger Hunt & Parent Meeting 6:00PM
Monday	14	Middle School iPad Meeting 6:00PM Meet the Teacher (Grades K-8) 5:00-7:00PM
Tuesday	15	First Day of School Kindergarten – Grade 8
ruesauy	10	Back to School Meetings (Grades 1-5)
Wednesday	16	Back to School Meetings (Grades 6-8)
Monday, September	4	NO SCHOOL – Labor Day
Wednesday	13	Donuts for Dads (A-L) 8:15-8:45AM
Saturday	16	Harrison Rally Day
Tuesday	19	Grandparents Day (Grades K-8) 10:30AM-2:00PM
Thursday	21	Donuts for Dads (M-Z) 8:15-8:45AM
Friday	22	Alternate Dress – Talk like a Pirate Day
Tuesday/Wednesday	26/27	Fall School Pictures
Wednesday, October	4	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Friday	13	End of First Quarter
Monday-Friday	23-27	Scholastic Book Fair
Thursday	26	Trunk or Treat 6:00-7:00PM
Tuesday	31	Alternate Dress - Halloween Parade 2:15PM
·		
Wed. & Thurs., November	8/9	Parent/Teacher evening conferences (school in session)
E : 1		NO CCHOOL
Friday	10	NO SCHOOL
Friday Thursday	10 16	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Thursday	16	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Thursday Tuesday	16 21	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun.	16 21	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break
Thursday Tuesday	16 21 22-27	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December	16 21 22-27 5	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December	16 21 22-27 5	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December Thursday	16 21 22-27 5 21	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester Alternate Dress – Christmas Parties
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December Thursday FriSun	16 21 22-27 5 21	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester Alternate Dress – Christmas Parties
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December Thursday FriSun Monday, January	16 21 22-27 5 21 22-1/7	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester Alternate Dress – Christmas Parties NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break School Resumes
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December Thursday FriSun Monday, January Wednesday	16 21 22-27 5 21 22-1/7	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester Alternate Dress – Christmas Parties NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break School Resumes K-8 Registration for 18/19 school year begins
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December Thursday FriSun Monday, January Wednesday Monday	16 21 22-27 5 21 22-1/7	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester Alternate Dress – Christmas Parties NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break School Resumes K-8 Registration for 18/19 school year begins NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Thursday Tuesday Wed. – Sun. Tuesday, December Thursday FriSun Monday, January Wednesday	16 21 22-27 5 21 22-1/7 8 10 15	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM) Alternate Dress Day – OSU v. UM NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break Preschool Registration for 18/19 school year begins End of Second Quarter/First Semester Alternate Dress – Christmas Parties NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break School Resumes K-8 Registration for 18/19 school year begins

Wednesday, February	7	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Tuesday	13	Alternate Dress - Valentine's Day Parties
Thursday	15	Parent/Teacher Evening Conference (School in Session)
Friday	16	NO SCHOOL – Teacher Retreat
Monday	19	NO SCHOOL - President's Day
Wed. & Thurs., March	7/8	Spring School Pictures
Friday	16	End of Third Quarter
Mon. – Mon.	3/26-4/2	NO SCHOOL – Easter Break
Tuesday, April	3	School Resumes
Wednesday	11	Muffins for Moms (A-L) 8:15-8:45AM
Thursday	12	2 HOUR LATE START (Classes start at 11:00AM)
Thursday	19	Muffins for Moms (M-Z) 8:15-8:45AM
Wednesday, May	23	Carnival 9:30AM-2:30PM
Thursday	24	End of Fourth Quarter/Second Semester
		Graduation 6:00PM